
First number is total of 1's

FRI 17 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rufus 29.96 01 61QHughey 0.002 12035 61 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Solo 0.00 0 0ABSHerring 0.001 12037 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bently 31.49 01 73QGrodsky 0.005 16040 73 01,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dolce 20.23 02 55QRoss 0.004 16212 55 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,20
Dixie 0.00 0 0ABSGiammarino 0.003 16213 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nettie 35.97 3 1NQHobin 0.008 20016 -2 01
Cider 42.66 10 1NQBauer-Williamson 0.006 20045 -9 01
Rio 0.00 0 0ABSHerring 0.009 20038 0 0
Sly 0.00 0 0ABSVitro 0.007 20044 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tangle 0.00 0 0NQBauman 0.0010 24049 0 0
Kumi 0.00 0 0ABSLinnemayr 0.0011 24048 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Udo 0.00 0 0NQGrodsky 0.0012 26026 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 17 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bones 39.38 11 63QJohnson 0.001 08205 62 02,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Marigold 36.50 11 67QAngle 0.002 12009 66 02,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brooke 35.99 0 1NQSalerno 0.006 16012 1 01
Owen 0.00 0 0NQCatts 0.005 16013 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ici Blue 34.04 2 3NQHartman 0.008 20015 1 03
Joe Joe Joker 38.82 6 5NQGarfinkel 0.007 20018 -1 05
Zim 0.00 0 0ABSBehrens 0.009 20014 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Charlie Brown 41.56 9 2NQSelkin 0.0012 24021 -7 02
Eddie 44.28 12 1NQAngle 0.0011 24024 -11 01
Seeker 44.84 12 1NQBasile 0.0010 24224 -11 01

First number is total of 1's

FRI 17 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Holly 49.45 11 1NQCarter 0.003 08203 -10 01

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Patches 35.46 01 67QDujardin 0.009 12097 67 05,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Catcher 41.71 6 48NQJohnson 0.0010 12081 42 02,3,4,5,6,8,20
Bella 44.48 9 1NQJohnson 0.008 12100 -8 01

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cooper 29.74 0 2NQSchaefer 0.0019 16211 2 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rory 30.97 01 64QBerte 0.0033 20215 64 02,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Perri 35.76 3 2NQVerga 0.0036 20136 -1 02
Pizzazz 41.03 9 4NQThompson 0.0032 20147 -5 04
Layla 25.72 0 2NQCush 0.0035 20160 2 02
Tweed 0.00 0 0ABSMiele 0.0034 20164 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Shambhu 0.00 0 0NQThorpe 0.0043 24195 0 0
Bond 0.00 0 0ABSHenrich 0.0042 24225 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 17 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bitzy 47.68 9 1NQRussell 0.002 08076 -8 01

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Daisy 26.97 01 71QWitting 0.005 12102 71 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pixel 25.20 02 64QWitting 0.007 12082 64 02,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
GG 45.13 10 2NQBerman 0.006 12084 -8 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rafe 30.62 01 72QMancino 0.0018 16109 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Thula 36.09 1 2NQHughey 0.0016 16112 1 02
Keelie 43.71 8 1NQJeffs 0.0015 16114 -7 01
Samson 30.81 0 0NQDoelling 0.0014 16117 0 0
Ammo 0.00 0 0ABSKubichko 0.0017 16111 0 0
Kramer 0.00 0 0ABSBerman 0.0013 16124 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Gypsy Rose 29.40 01 73QGonchar 0.0029 20132 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sin 30.67 02 71QTorok 0.0027 20144 71 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Caol Ila 27.63 0 2NQBryden 0.0031 20139 2 02
Petey 33.87 1 1NQGarfinkel 0.0028 20142 0 01
Samie 38.57 6 3NQDauer 0.0025 20152 -3 03
Sweet 39.15 7 2NQRocco 0.0024 20153 -5 02
Solo 6 37.24 5 3NQKatzwinkel 0.0023 20156 -2 03
Scoot 44.76 12 1NQSherman 0.0022 20158 -11 01
Kyan 0.00 0 0NQSalerno 0.0021 20172 0 0
Demi 36.45 4 61NQVega 0.0030 20217 57 01,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Elf 0.00 0 0ABSBehrens 0.0026 20151 0 0
Gem 0.00 0 0ABSBanask 0.0020 20175 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Chowder 29.79 01 72QCush 0.0040 24180 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Ganesha 40.68 8 5NQThorpe 0.0041 24178 -3 05
Ivy 42.59 10 1NQKnapp-Cook 0.0039 24182 -9 01
Ringo 0.00 0 0NQMogerley 0.0038 24188 0 0
Lacey 32.05 0 3NQGonchar 0.0037 24192 3 03

First number is total of 1's

FRI 17 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Maverick 43.83 8 1NQOuchterloney 0.004 16004 -7 01
Gili 0.00 0 0NQPinard 0.003 16006 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 17 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Owen 0.00 0 0ABSKowal 0.001 08053 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Indy 34.78 01 67QOuchterloney 0.004 12056 67 05,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lilly Belle 0.00 0 0NQDoelling 0.0012 16064 0 0
Rook 40.32 5 4NQPinard 0.0011 16067 -1 04
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